Name of the Judgeship Nayagarh

Update details as on 10-02-2025

DISTRICT COURT COMPUTER COMMITTEE, NAYAGARH

Name of the Court
Complex

Name, Designation, email address and telephone
number of appointed Nodal Officer

Name, Designation, email address
and telephone number of
Chairperson, District Court

Computer Committee

Name, Designation, email address and telephone number of the
Members of District Court Computer Committee constituted at the

District Court

District Court Complex,
Nayagarh

Ms. Sonali Sarita,

Registrar, Civil Courts, Nayagarh
Email: sonali.sarita@aij.gov.in
Office: 06753-253342

Mobile: 9439378317

Civil Court Complex,
Khandapada

Shri Bibhuti Bhusan Nayak,
Senior Civil Judge, Khandapada
Email: bibhuti.nayak@aij.gov.in
Office: 06757-230065

Mobile: 9861658004

Civil Court Complex,
Ranapur

Shri Punyashlok Dash,

A.C.J. (J.D)-cum-JMFC, Ranpur
Email: punyashlok.dash@aij.gov.in
Office: 06755-236225

Mobile: 7978670989

Civil Court Complex,
Daspalla

Ms. Debamalinee Aishworya,
A.C.J. (J.D)-cum-JMFC, Daspalla
Email: daishworya.1994@aij.gov.in
Office: 06757-220094

Mobile: 9777420104

Civil Court Complex,
Odagaon

Shri Manas Ranjan Rath,

Addl. District & Sessions Judge, Odagaon
Email: manasrath@aij.gov.in

Office: 06753-296525

Mobile: 9438012667

Civil Court Complex,
Bhapur

Ms. Diptimayee Sahu,

A.C.J. (J.D)-cum-J.M.F.C., Bhapur
Email: dipti.sahu@aij.gov.in
Office: 06757-238008

Mobile: 7077208613

Shri Ananda Narayan Maharana,
District & Sessions Judge, Nayagarh
Email: dj.nayagarh-od@gov.in
Office: 06753- 253341

Mobile: 9437212149

Memberl

Shri Manash Kumar Panda,

ADJ -cum- Special Court under POCSO Act, Nayagarh
Email: manashpanda@aij.gov.in

Office: 06753-252461

Mobile: 7326892066

Member2

Shri Satyabrata Rana,

Civil Judge(Senior Division), Nayagarh
Email: satyabrata.rana@aij.gov.in
Office: 06753-253390

Mobile: 7749971698

Member3

Ms. Samapika Samadarsini,

Civil Judge (J.D.)-cum-SDJM, Nayagarh
Email: samapika.samadarsini@aij.gov.in
Office: 06753-252399

Mobile: 9090190060

Member4

Shri Dilip Kumar Jena,

System Administrator

Email: dilipkumar1973@yahoo.com
Mobile: 9437948875

Member5

Shri Banchhanidhi Naik,
System Administrator

Email: banchhal43@gmail.com
Mobile: 9437466036

Sd/-
District & Sessions Judge I/C,
Nayagarh




